· 3/13/5 03-20-2006

FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
Docket No.: 075092-0014	103199932			
To the Honorable Commissioner for Pate.	Please record the	ne attached original documents or copy thereto:		
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):	2. Name a	nd address of receiving party(ies):		
Chien-Ru CHEN, Jung-Zone CHEN	Name:	HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES, INC.		
	Address:	10F., No.605, Chungshan Rd.,		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attach	ned? 🗌 Yes 🗌 No	Hsinhua,		
3. Nature of Conveyance:		Tainan County 712, Taiwan, R.O.C.		
	rger	/3		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Cha	inge of Name	13%		
Other		-		
Execution Date: March 2, 2006				
	Additional	name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If the document is being filed together with a	new application, the execution date	e of the application is: March 2, 2006		
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent 1	B. Patent No(s).		
Ado	litional numbers attached? Yes	s 🗌 No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspon	ndence 6. Total nu	umber of applications and patents involved: 1		
concerning document should be mailed:				
Name: MCDERMOTT WILL & EMERY I	LLP 7. Total fe	ee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00		
Internal Address:	☐ Enc	closed		
	⊠ Aut	chorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 600 13th Street, N.W.	8. Deposit	account number:		
	500417	1		
City: Washington State: D. C.	Zip: 20005-3096			
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief,	the foregoing information is true o	and correct and any attached copy is a true copy		
of the original document.				
	0 - 0	,		
Gene Z. Rubinson, Registration No. 33,351	Sene z. Ki	Write March 13, 2006		
Name and Registration No. of Person Signing	Signature	Date		
	Total number of	of pages including cover sheet: 3		
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)				

03/17/2006 DBYRNE - 0000010\ 500417 11373183 40.00 DA 01 FC:8021

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES LETTERS PATENT

Page 1 🙀 2

WHEREAS	Chien-Ru Chen and Jung-Zone Chen					
hereinafter referre	d to collectively as the assignor, has invented a certain improvement relating to					
METHOD FOR TI	RANSMITTING CONTROL SIGNAL OF CHIP-ON-GLASS LIQUID CRYSTAL DISPLAY					
[imes] the inventor	's declaration for said application being executed concurrently with the execution of this instrument; said					
application to be f	iled in the United States Patent and Trademark Office;					
[] said application	on having been filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on , Serial No					
[] said applicat	tion having been filed under the Patent Cooperation Treaty on,					
Serial No	, the United States of America being designated.					
AND WHERE	AS Himax Technologies, Inc. of 10F., No.605, Chungshan Rd., Hsinhua, Tainan County 712,					
Taiwan,R.O.C.,	nereinafter referred to as the assignee, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said					
application, includ	ing any and all divisions and continuations thereof, and in and to said invention and any and all patents which					
may be granted th	erefor, including any and all renewals, reissues and prolongations thereof;					

NOW THIS WITNESSETH, that for and in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00), and other good and valuable consideration paid by said assignee to said assignor, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said assignor hereby assigns, sells and transfers to said assignee, and said assignee's successors and assigns, the full and exclusive right, title and interest in and to said application, including any and all divisions and continuations thereof, and in and to said invention and any and all patents which may be granted therefor, including any and all renewals, reissues and prolongations thereof; said assignee, and said assignee's successors and assigns, to have, hold, exercise and enjoy the said application, including any and all divisions and continuations thereof, and the said invention and any and all patents which may be granted therefor, including any and all renewals, reissues and prolongations thereof, with all the rights, powers, privileges and advantages in anywise arising from or appertaining thereto, for and during the term or terms of any and all such patents when granted, including any and all renewals, reissues and prolongations thereof, for the use and benefit of said assignee, and said assignee's successors and assigns, in as ample and beneficial a manner as the said assignor might or could have held and enjoyed the same, if this assignment had not been made.

AND said assignor hereby agrees to perform, upon the request of said assignee, or said assignee's successors or assigns, any and all acts relating to the obtaining or to the asserting of said patents, including any and all renewals, reissues and prolongations thereof.

AND said assignor authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue Letters Patent on said application, and on any and all divisions and continuations thereof, to said assignee, and said assignee's successors and assigns, in accordance herewith.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES LETTERS PATENT

Page 2 of 2

ASSIGNOR:	•	:	ASSIGNOR:	·	
Signature:	Chien-Ru Chen	:	Signature:	Jung-Zone	
Printed Name:	Chien-Ru Chen		Printed Name:	Jung-Zone Chen	3, ÷.
Date:	2006/03/02	· · ·	Date:	2006/03/02	
WITNESS:		:			:
Signature:		:	•		:
Printed Name:			•		
Date:		:		•	

McDermott Will & Emery LLP

奇景編號 HM-2004-0083-US || 三達編號 US1982PA

RECORDED: 03/13/2006

P. 009

WAR-10-2006 FRI 10:44 AM